PRI NT DATE: 06/ 14/ 13 PRI NT

DEPARTMENT OF

TI ME: 10: 27
THE CI

NUMBER 1300340.

TY OF NEW YORK
CIl TYWI DE ADMI NI STRAT

PAGE A-001

REQUI REMENT CONTRACT

M LK & M LK PRODUCTS, SOY M LK AND ORANGE JU CE

PURCHASI NG AGENT: EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O

TOTAL M V\BE Bl DS MAI LED
TOTAL NON- MABE BI DS MAI LED
TOTAL BI DS MAI LED

RESPONSES
NO BI DS
LATE BI DS
Bl DS TABBED
NO RESPONSE

SQOLI CI TATI ON MAI LED DATE :
Cl TY RECORD PUBLI CATI ON DATE: 05/30/13
OPENI NG DATE AND TI ME

06/ 14/ 13

10: 00

VE SERVI

(212) 669- 8589

00077
00077

MBE +
ONLY

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

- ALTERNATE / BID | TEM

A
B - SEE BID
E - EXTENSION ERROR ON THI S | TEM

WBE +

ONLY

00000
00000
00000
00000
00000

BOTH

MBE& = M WBE + NON-M WBE GRAND

V\BE TOTAL

00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000
00000 00000

TOTAL

00002
00000
00000
00002
00075

= TOTAL

00002
00000
00000
00002
00075

CES
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PRI NT DATE: 06/ 14/ 13

Bl D NUMBER 1300340

TERMVS

M LK,
M LK,
M LK,
M LK,
M LK,
SS (1 TEMB

PapwhE

CL

M LK
M LK
M LK
. M LK

10. M LK
CLASS (I TEMS

©rNo»

11. M LK,
12. M LK
13. M LK

T
DEPARTMENT OF C

DESCRI PTI ON

SKI MVED, HOMOGENI
LOW FAT 1% HOMOG
LOW FAT, 1% HOVD
SOY BEAN, ASSORTE
SOY BEAN, ASSORTE

.00 - 5.00) 01

SKI MVED, HOMOGEN
LOW FAT, 1% HOMO
LOW FAT, 1% HOMO
SOY BEAN, ASSORTE
SOY BEAN, ASSORTE
6.00 - 10.00 ) 02

SKI MMED, HOMOGEN
LOW FAT, 1% HOMO
LACTAI D, HOMOGEN

14. YOGURT, LOW FAT, ASSORT
15. CRANGE JUI CE, 100% JUl C

11.00 - 15.00 ) 03
SKI MVED, HOMOGENI
LOW FAT 1% HOMOG
LACTAI D, HOVOGENI

19. YOGURT, ASSCRTED FLAVOR

CLASS (I TEMB
16.  MLK,
17.  MLK
18.  MLK
20.  JUICE

CLASS (| TEMB

ORANGE, 100% JUl
16.00 - 20.00 ) 04
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TABULATI ON SHEET CL3870DN

UNI'T PRI CE

CREAM O LAND DA

NONE

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
.00

. 1690600
. 1770400
. 1335000
1. 9300000
8700000

[ssRusius]
mmm

421356. 74

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000
.00

. 1690600
. 1770400 B E
. 5100000
. 5400000
1400000

163310. 29

UNIT PRI CE

*NYC*

ELMHURST DAl RY

NONE

.1711000 B E
. 1784000
. 1197000 B E
. 0000000

352156.

7800000
11

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 0000000

50320.

. 4800000

0000000
00

. 1711000
.1784000 B E
. 0000000
. 2900000

220837.

0000000
84

. 0000000
. 0000000
. 5200000
. 0000000
. 1500000

.24

STRATI

VE SERVI

M LK & M LK PRODUCTS, SOY M LK AND CRANGE JU OPENI NG DATE 06/14/13 10: 00

UNI'T PRI CE

UNIT PRI CE

EDI TH FEZZUOGLI O

TABULATI

ON. N

-

¢ — e
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PRI NT DATE: 06/ 14/ 13
T
DEPARTMENT OF C

Bl D NUMBER 1300340

PRI NT TI ME: 10: 27

HE CI
I TY WI

M LK & M LK PRODUCTS, SOY M LK AND ORANGE JU CE  OPEN NG DATE

EDI TH

TY OF NEW YORK
DE ADMI NI
TABULATI ON SHEET - CLASS AWARDS CL3870C

FEZZUOGLI O

STRATI

PAGE C-001

VE SERVI

CES

06/ 14/ 13

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (| TEMS
01- CREAM O LAND DAIRIES LLC $
02- ELMHURST DAI RY | NC $

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (| TEMS
02- ELMHURST DAI RY I NC $
01- CREAM O LAND DAIRIES LLC $

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (| TEMS
01- CREAM O LAND DAIRIES LLC $
02- ELMHURST DAI RY | NC $

TOTAL CLASS OR ZONE AWARD (| TEMS

02- ELMHURST DAI RY I NC $
01- CREAM O LAND DAIRIES LLC $

1.00 THRU
.00
352156. 11
6.00 THRU
50320. 00
421356. 74
11.00 THRU
.00
220837. 84
16.00 THRU

41176. 24
163310. 29

5.00 ) 01
*** VENDOR HAS
** THERE |'S AN

10.00 ) 02
*** VENDOR HAS
** THERE |'S AN

15.00 ) 03
*** VENDOR HAS
** THERE |'S AN

20.00 ) 04

*** VENDOR HAS
** THERE | S AN

a g ———

NOT BID ON ALL ITEMS IN TH'S CLASS **
EXTENSI ON ERROR | N ONE OF THE | TEMS *

NOT BID ON ALL ITEMS IN TH'S CLASS **
EXTENSI ON ERROR | N ONE OF THE | TEMS *

NOT BID ON ALL ITEMS IN TH'S CLASS **
EXTENSI ON ERROR | N ONE OF THE | TEMS *

NOT BID ON ALL ITEMS IN TH'S CLASS **
EXTENSI ON ERROR | N ONE OF THE | TEMS *
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